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2504682901 SM ARNOLD/JASON/DONALD                  PRETRIAL E. LYNISE BRYANT  8:30AM 339
2504611801 SM BOYKIN/SHYKEA/BONEE                  PRETRIAL E. LYNISE BRYANT  8:30AM 339
2504680601 SM CARLOCK/DAIJA/NOELANI                PRETRIAL E. LYNISE BRYANT  8:30AM 339
2504683101 SM CROSS/TKYLE/ERECE                    PRETRIAL E. LYNISE BRYANT  8:30AM 339
2504683102 SM PERKINS/MARQUISE/ANTWON              PRETRIAL E. LYNISE BRYANT  8:30AM 339
2505999801 FY SMITH/ROBERT/MARTEL JR               PRETRIAL E. LYNISE BRYANT  8:30AM 339
2104536201 SM THEUS/TYUS/RAY                       PRETRIAL E. LYNISE BRYANT  8:30AM 339
2504657401 SM SNOWDEN/KEITH/LAMAR II               PRETRIAL E. LYNISE BRYANT  8:35AM 339
2504423701 OM WHITE/DERRICK/EVANS                  PRETRIAL E. LYNISE BRYANT  8:35AM 339
2404440701 SM WHITE/DERRICK/EVANS                  PRETRIAL E. LYNISE BRYANT  8:35AM 339
2404584801 SD ADAMS/STANLEY/LAWRENCE JR            SENTENCE E. LYNISE BRYANT  9:00AM 339
2404525001 SD GOODMAN/TOBIAS/JACOB                 FINAL PRETRL E. LYNISE BRYANT  9:00AM 339
2504610501 SM SESI/ROBERT/NAJEEB                   FINAL PRETRL E. LYNISE BRYANT  9:00AM 339
2504607901 SM WILDER/MYRA/DELREIKA                 SENTENCE E. LYNISE BRYANT  9:00AM 339
2504531101 SM WASHINGTON/ANGEL/                    FINAL PRETRL E. LYNISE BRYANT  9:06AM 339
2504542001 SM SHAVERS/MEKHELL/DESHON               FINAL PRETRL E. LYNISE BRYANT  9:10AM 339
2504412601 SD SHERMAN/ANTHONY/COTTREL              FINAL PRETRL E. LYNISE BRYANT  9:10AM 339
2404553701 SD CANADA/AREAL/BRENEA-FLOWERS          DISCHARGE E. LYNISE BRYANT 10:00AM 339
2505664901 FY HILL/TAELOR/DENISE                   REVIEW E. LYNISE BRYANT 10:00AM 339
2404532201 SD HOLMES/ESMOND/TRENEL                 REVIEW E. LYNISE BRYANT 10:00AM 339
2404456301 SD JOHNSON/VINCENT/EUGENE               REVIEW E. LYNISE BRYANT 10:00AM 339
2004518001 SM PERNELL/JEFFERY/JR                   REVIEW E. LYNISE BRYANT 10:00AM 339
2204439402 SM HUGHES/MYRACAL/JALEEA                REVIEW E. LYNISE BRYANT 10:05AM 339
2404511001 SM WALLER/KEON/RAYSHAUN                 REVIEW E. LYNISE BRYANT 10:05AM 339
2506138501 FY ALLEN-TAYLOR/GARY/DESHAWN            PROB CAUSE RONALD GILES  8:30AM 233
2506163001 FY BARZART/ANTHONY/JOVAN                PROB CAUSE RONALD GILES  8:30AM 233
2605500401 FY BATTLE/JYDEN/IZAEAH                  PROB CAUSE RONALD GILES  8:30AM 233
2506134501 FY MARTINEZ/ALFREDO/                    MOTION HRG RONALD GILES  8:30AM 233
2506158301 FY MORRIS/RODNEY/DEVON                  PROB CAUSE RONALD GILES  8:30AM 233
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2506100201 FY MOTLEY/BRITTNEY/VONTRIECE            PROB CAUSE RONALD GILES  8:30AM 233
2506128501 FY ROBERSON/RUSSELL/                    PROB CAUSE RONALD GILES  8:30AM 233
2506165001 FY TAYLOR-HATCHETT/NATHANIEL/MAURICE II PROB CAUSE RONALD GILES  8:30AM 233
2506110201 FY SULLIVAN/KARDANA/MANYA               EXAMINATION RONALD GILES  9:00AM *233
2506112701 FY BUCHANAN-CLARK/SHAUNESE/             EXAMINATION RONALD GILES  9:15AM *233
2405724901 FY WILSON/EDWARD/ROBERT                 COMPTNCY HRG RONALD GILES  9:30AM 233
2506074601 FY GRANT/ANDRE/                         EXAMINATION RONALD GILES  9:45AM *233
2505531501 FY JOHNSON/BRIAN/STEVEN                 EXAMINATION RONALD GILES 10:00AM *233
2506128801 FY JOHNSON/JEROME/MARTEZ                EXAMINATION RONALD GILES 10:15AM *233
2506120501 FY HOUSTON/JAMAL/DESHANE-RACHARD        EXAMINATION RONALD GILES 10:30AM *233
2506137501 FY STURDIVANT/JACOB/PAUL                EXAMINATION RONALD GILES 10:45AM *233
2506061201 FY BONDS/CHARLES/ELLIS IV               EXAMINATION RONALD GILES 11:00AM *233
2506129501 FY BROWN/TERRANCE/LASHAWN               EXAMINATION RONALD GILES 11:15AM *233
2405736202 FY GRIFFEN/MARCUS/ROZELL                EXAMINATION RONALD GILES 11:30AM *233
2506143202 FY HODGES/KEANDRE/DION                  EXAMINATION RONALD GILES  1:30PM *233
2506143201 FY PERNELL/EMANUAL/DESHAWN EDWARD       EXAMINATION RONALD GILES  1:30PM *233
2506139901 FY PERNELL/EMANUAL/DESHAWN EDWARD       EXAMINATION RONALD GILES  1:30PM *233
2605500601 FY CHEATHAM/DURAND/LAMAR                PROB CAUSE SHAWN K. JACQUE  8:30AM 234
2605500801 FY GAMEZ/DEMETRIO/RAUL                  PROB CAUSE SHAWN K. JACQUE  8:30AM 234
2605500701 FY PARKER/ANTONIO/                      PROB CAUSE SHAWN K. JACQUE  8:30AM 234
2605500901 FY WATTS/MENELIK/DOWAH-KALI             PROB CAUSE SHAWN K. JACQUE  8:30AM 234
2506118101 FY TRAVIS/JAMES/JR                      EXAMINATION SHAWN K. JACQUE  9:00AM *234
2506116001 FT RICE/DARYL/DELANNE                   EXAMINATION SHAWN K. JACQUE  1:30PM *234
2505955001 FY ATKINS/COURTNEY/MONIQUE              EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON  9:00AM *439
2506134601 FY ALEXANDER/JOVANTAE/CAPRI             EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON  9:15AM *439
2506147501 FD YOUNG/DAVEN/RAYSHAWN                 EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON  9:30AM *439
2506152101 FY LAVASSAUR/DOUGLAS/ALLEN              EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON 10:00AM *439
2506097601 FY RAY/RAYSHAUD/DEMETRIUS               EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON 10:30AM *439
2506153901 FY DUREN/CARLOS/JOSHUA                  EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON 11:00AM *439
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2506154501 FY DUREN/CARLOS/JOSHUA                  EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON 11:00AM *439
2406108401 FY BOWMAN/JANEZHA/SHAKEISHA             EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON 11:15AM *439
2506152401 FY SEWELL/SHAWN/DEVON                   EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON 11:45AM *439
2506149301 FT SMITH/DEONTE/DENZEL JR               EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON  1:30PM *439
2506139201 FY CURD/MICHAEL/DEWAYNE JR              EXAMINATION PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON  2:00PM *439
2504545001 SM ALEXANDER/PATRICK/CARD               FINAL PRETRL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  8:30AM 338
2504642101 SM ANTHONY/DERRICK/MARIUS               PRETRIAL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  8:30AM 338
2504671701 SM BOYKIN/SHYKEA/BONEE                  PRETRIAL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  8:30AM 338
2504682401 SM CANNON/LASHAUN/DENISE                PRETRIAL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  8:30AM 338
2504680401 SM COBB/TREVON/LAMAR                    PRETRIAL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  8:30AM 338
2504682801 SM CUMMINGS/SIR-ANTHONY/ROOSEVELT       PRETRIAL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  8:30AM 338
2404439201 SM DUREN/CARLOS/JOSHUA                  PRETRIAL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  8:30AM 338
2404530101 SM MATTHEWS/RAYVON/GENNARO              PRETRIAL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  8:30AM 338
2404531801 SM MATTHEWS/RAYVON/GENNARO              PRETRIAL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  8:30AM 338
2204414401 SM RICHARDSON/KIMBERLY/                 PRETRIAL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  8:30AM 338
2204427301 SM RICHARDSON/KIMBERLY/DENISE           PRETRIAL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  8:30AM 338
2004459001 SM ROYSE/DOMINIQUE/NICOLE               PRETRIAL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  8:30AM 338
2404514301 SM WHITE-WALLACE/TAYLOR/MARIAH          FINAL PRETRL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  8:30AM 338
2404532401 SD GRAY/GAYBRIELLE/MIRACLE LEE          SENTENCE KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  9:00AM 338
2504575701 SM LITTLEJOHN/JORDAN/DARTEZ             ARRN ON BW KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  9:00AM 338
2005822501 FY MOORE/MAURICE/JR                     REVIEW KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  9:00AM 338
2104531301 SD MOTLEY/KIANA/SHANIQUE                ARRN ON BW KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  9:00AM 338
2504475501 SM RAHMAN/JABEDUR/                      REVIEW KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  9:00AM 338
2504476301 SM RAHMAN/JABEDUR/                      REVIEW KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  9:00AM 338
2404626502 SM TERRY/MAURICE/MARLON-JOSEPH          REVIEW KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  9:00AM 338
2504583501 SM THOMAS/RONALD/                       ARRN ON BW KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  9:00AM 338
2404457101 SM TUCKER/LANETTE/                      HEARING KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  9:00AM 338
2404457101 SM TUCKER/LANETTE/                      REVIEW KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  9:00AM 338
2504547201 SM WESLEY/KENYATTA/KIARA                SENTENCE KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  9:00AM 338
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2404536801 SD WHITE/DEVEON/LEWIS                   REVIEW KENYETTA STANFORD JONES  9:00AM 338
2504619101 SM JENKINS-SPIKES/JODECI/LAJAZMASINE    TRIAL KENYETTA STANFORD JONES 10:00AM 338
2605505701 FY ISOM/AARON/JR                        BD RE-DET HR WILLIAM C.MCCONICO  9:00AM  
2605507501 FY RIGGS/JAMELL/DEWAN-BOYNTON           BD RE-DET HR WILLIAM C.MCCONICO  9:00AM  
2506163601 FY SANFORD/LESLIE/DALE III              BD RE-DET HR WILLIAM C.MCCONICO  9:00AM  
2506052701 FY TRAPP/JOSEPH/ALLEN                   BD RE-DET HR WILLIAM C.MCCONICO  9:00AM  
2506161101 FY MCCULLUM/ANTHONY/                    PROB CAUSE KEVIN F. ROBBINS  8:30AM 440
2306060301 FY MURRY/DESMOND/LAMAR                  REVIEW KEVIN F. ROBBINS  8:30AM 440
2506160001 FY NAOPE/KAHLEN/JAVON                   PROB CAUSE KEVIN F. ROBBINS  8:30AM 440
2506156901 FY BAKER/DANTE/JAMEL JR                 PROB CAUSE KEVIN F. ROBBINS  8:35AM 440
2106252201 FY BRYANT/MICHAEL/ANTHONY               PROB CAUSE KEVIN F. ROBBINS  8:35AM 440
2506157601 FY HERVEY/TANEZ/JAMAR                   PROB CAUSE KEVIN F. ROBBINS  8:35AM 440
2506146501 FY MCCLAIN/ANTHONY/DEVON WILLIAM        PROB CAUSE KEVIN F. ROBBINS  8:35AM 440
2506157301 FY PENNINGTON/REGINALD/DEWAYNE          PROB CAUSE KEVIN F. ROBBINS  8:35AM 440
2506157001 FY SMITH/KAHLIL/LAMONT                  PROB CAUSE KEVIN F. ROBBINS  8:35AM 440
2406019101 FY CARRUTHERS/ZARIA/ZHANE               REVIEW KEVIN F. ROBBINS 10:00AM 440
2506033801 HEARING KEVIN F. ROBBINS 10:00AM 440
2406091001 FY HOLMAN/JALIL/RESHAWN                 REVIEW KEVIN F. ROBBINS 10:00AM 440
2405761501 FY MOORE/LASHAUNDA/KENNEA               REVIEW KEVIN F. ROBBINS 10:00AM 440
2105888201 HEARING KEVIN F. ROBBINS 10:00AM 440
2406095301 FY RUTLEDGE/TRAVON/MARTEZ               REVIEW KEVIN F. ROBBINS 10:00AM 440
2504681001 SM BOWDEN/DANIELLE/CHERAY               PRETRIAL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  8:30AM 538
2504684101 SM CHESTER/STEVEN/LAWRENCE              PRETRIAL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  8:30AM 538
2504684501 SM HADDON/JAYLIN/KHREY                  PRETRIAL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  8:30AM 538
2504683701 SM HENRY/STEVEN/MAYS JR                 PRETRIAL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  8:30AM 538
2504684301 SM HOLLOWAY/MARCUS/CORDELL              PRETRIAL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  8:30AM 538
2504684201 SM HOLLOWAY/MARCUS/CORDELL              PRETRIAL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  8:30AM 538
806628001 FY HOUGABOOK/GARLAND/LAMAR              REVIEW MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  8:30AM 538

2504681401 SM JOHNSON/JOSHUA/DEANDRE               PRETRIAL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  8:30AM 538
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2205569001 FY MARLON-GRATTON/LATOI/MARIE           PRETRIAL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  8:30AM 538
2404529701 SM SNOWDEN/KEITH/LAMAR                  PRETRIAL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  8:30AM 538
2504684502 SM THOMAS/DEVINE/JARNISHA DREW          PRETRIAL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  8:30AM 538
2504661701 SM CLARK/MARTELL/TREVAON                FINAL PRETRL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  9:00AM 538
2004453601 SM COWHERD-SMITH/SARDE/                 FINAL PRETRL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  9:00AM 538
2204507701 SM CROCKER/LAMONT/                      FINAL PRETRL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  9:00AM 538
2504661401 SM CROCKER/LAMONT/Q                     FINAL PRETRL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  9:00AM 538
2504661801 SM CRUM/CORNIAL/JAMES                   FINAL PRETRL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  9:00AM 538
1306361801 SM MORGAN/TRISTAN/NICHOLAS              FINAL PRETRL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  9:00AM 538
2504647901 SM SMITH/MARIO/DARNELL                  FINAL PRETRL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  9:00AM 538
2504644301 SM STEVENS/BRITTANEY/MICHELLE           FINAL PRETRL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  9:00AM 538
2404485001 SM WADE/DAVION/                         FINAL PRETRL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  9:00AM 538
2505695101 FY JACKSON/DESHAJUN/MARKEESE            PRETRIAL MILLICENT D. SHERMAN  9:30AM 538
2404459001 HEARING MILLICENT D. SHERMAN 10:00AM 538
2504517901 HEARING MILLICENT D. SHERMAN 10:00AM 538
2504455001 HEARING MILLICENT D. SHERMAN 10:00AM 538
2504495901 HEARING MILLICENT D. SHERMAN 10:00AM 538
2405699901 FY GILLIAM/EDMUND/LIONEL                RET COMP HRG MARLENA E. TAYLOR  9:00AM 438
2506155001 FY BELCHER/MICHEAL/AL-FONZELL           EXAMINATION MARLENA E. TAYLOR  9:45AM *438
2506146601 FT POPE/RODERICK/LAMONT                 EXAMINATION MARLENA E. TAYLOR 10:00AM *438
2506154001 FY DUKES/CASEY/LEE                      EXAMINATION MARLENA E. TAYLOR 10:15AM *438
2506141901 FY GABRIEL/CAPRI/MAGDALENE              EXAMINATION MARLENA E. TAYLOR 10:30AM *438
2505766001 FY COOPER/JAHAZ/WILKEY                  EXAMINATION MARLENA E. TAYLOR 10:45AM *438
2505753901 FY WILLIAMS/TONY/DEVELL                 EXAMINATION MARLENA E. TAYLOR 11:00AM *438
2506142601 FY BILLINGSLEA/NATHAN/RAHAABKAMBUIZWADIE EXAMINATION MARLENA E. TAYLOR 11:15AM *438
2505870301 FY BROCKS/DEANDRE/KERON                 EXAMINATION MARLENA E. TAYLOR  1:30PM *438
2506137801 FY DICKERSON/SHAWN/DANDRE               EXAMINATION MARLENA E. TAYLOR  1:30PM *438
2506125401 FY OLIVE/ROBERT/JEWEL                   EXAMINATION MARLENA E. TAYLOR  1:30PM *438
2504676801 SD MCKINLEY/DAVID/MICHAEL JR            ARRAIGNMENT COURTROOM 134  2:30PM  
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